
2% FALL OVER
CENTRAL ISLAND

N12 DOWEL BAR 300 mm
LONG 350 CTS, POSITIONED
AT MID HEIGHT OF KERB

CIRCULATING
CARRIAGEWAY

40

300

150

10R

KERB TYPE 9. CONCRETE 25MPa
WITH 14mm AGGREGATE

ROUNDABOUT TYPE 9 KERB
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SURFACE FINISH (e.g. PATTERN PAVE
or BROOM FINISH or OTHER) AND
REINFORCEMENT TO BE DESIGNED
FOR ROUNDABOUT ANNULUS
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STANDARD DETAILS
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NOTE:
THIS DETAIL IS BASED ON
D.I.T TYPE 9 KERB ON
DRAWING S-4070 SHEET 6.
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